
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     09/07/2022    18:15

1 901 Oscar Manuel Gonzalez Exposito
At. Badajoz

30/03/1993
EX5967

3.80

3.80 O/4.00 XXX

Pértiga MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     09/07/2022    18:15

1 873 Ana Victoria Antunez Garcia
At. Badajoz

08/11/2005
EX7290

2.00

2.00 O/2.20 XXX

Pértiga FEM. AL

Calificación: Los 8 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la Ronda 2

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Serie 1    09/07/2022    18:45    Viento: +0.0

1 260 Alejandro Villar Ruiz
At Don Benito

30/05/2001
EX7492

4 11.31 q

2 105 Sergio Lopez Bris
Union Atletica Coslada

12/01/2007
M5888

2 12.22 q

3 914 Cesar Sanchez Garcia
Arte Fisico

20/04/2008
EX7658

8 12.83 q

4 622 Tomas Perez Crehuet
Arte Fisico

21/09/2008
EX155

1 13.00 q

162 Alberto Ortiz Maestre
Atletismo Alcorcon

23/12/2007
M25640

6 NP

621 Dario Curiel Rodriguez
Arte Fisico

29/04/2008
EX145

7 NP

431 Sergio Ceballo Ruiz
At. Badajoz

07/11/2001
EX7096

5 NP

100m MASC. AL

Calificación: Los 8 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la Ronda 2

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Serie 1    09/07/2022    19:00    Viento: +0.0

1 876 Matilde Pineda Rodriguez
At. Badajoz

31/10/2003
EX7395

4 12.42 q

2 103 Lucia Lopez Bris
Union Atletica Coslada

21/02/2005
M9279

3 13.13 q

3 959 Paula Mora Menbrives
CD Surco Lucena

02/12/2003
EX7125

6 14.07 q

948 Sara Falcon Bermejo
At. Badajoz

08/02/2004
EX7122

5 NP

100m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/07/2022    19:10

1 861 Tomas Pineda Rodriguez
At. Badajoz

05/03/2001
EX7396

5 53.25

2 16 Alejandro Blasco Parra
At. Badajoz

20/03/2003
EX7679

4 53.29

3 859 Angel Juez Moreno
At. Badajoz

25/10/1994
EX7510

3 54.65

400m MASC. AL

III Control Marcas A.L. - NII

Badajoz, 9 julio 2022
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/07/2022    19:20

1 186 Clara Bertomeu Agama
At. Badajoz

12/06/2005
EX7506

4 1:01.31

2 104 Sheila Sardiña Preciado
At. Badajoz

03/03/2004
EX7681

3 1:03.24

3 763 Celia Benedicto Moreno
At. Badajoz

11/07/1996
EX240

6 1:05.99

4 959 Paula Mora Menbrives
CD Surco Lucena

02/12/2003
EX7125

5 1:07.09

400m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     09/07/2022    19:40

1 174 Diego Becerra Fernandez
CAPEX

12/06/1998
EX7457

6 4:11.65

2 177 Pablo Reguero Samino
Arte Fisico

14/11/2003
EX7500

4 4:13.03

3 137 Juan Jose Marquez Lopez
CAPEX

23/08/1995
EX5407

2 4:16.24

4 777 Roberto Ambrosio Guillen
Arte Fisico

04/07/2006
EX7551

3 4:19.24

5 298 Jorge Villar Herrero
At. Badajoz

18/12/1997
EX6592

1 4:35.51

1.500m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     09/07/2022    19:45

1 857 Israel Perez Marquez
Arte Fisico

05/11/2003
EX7062

X 43.77 41.92 X X 41.70 43.77

Disco (1,750kg) MASC. Sub20

Calificación: Los 8 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Serie 1    09/07/2022    19:50    Viento: +0.0

1 260 Alejandro Villar Ruiz
At Don Benito

30/05/2001
EX7492

5 11.29

2 105 Sergio Lopez Bris
Union Atletica Coslada

12/01/2007
M5888

6 12.27

3 914 Cesar Sanchez Garcia
Arte Fisico

20/04/2008
EX7658

2 12.87

4 622 Tomas Perez Crehuet
Arte Fisico

21/09/2008
EX155

3 13.29

100m MASC. AL

Calificación: Los 8 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Serie 1    09/07/2022    20:00    Viento: +0.0

1 876 Matilde Pineda Rodriguez
At. Badajoz

31/10/2003
EX7395

4 12.55

2 103 Lucia Lopez Bris
Union Atletica Coslada

21/02/2005
M9279

3 13.39

959 Paula Mora Menbrives
CD Surco Lucena

02/12/2003
EX7125

6 NP

100m FEM. AL

III Control Marcas A.L. - NII

Badajoz, 9 julio 2022
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/07/2022    20:20    Viento: +0.0

1 260 Alejandro Villar Ruiz
At Don Benito

30/05/2001
EX7492

4 22.98

2 861 Tomas Pineda Rodriguez
At. Badajoz

05/03/2001
EX7396

5 24.03

3 16 Alejandro Blasco Parra
At. Badajoz

20/03/2003
EX7679

6 24.52

4 859 Angel Juez Moreno
At. Badajoz

25/10/1994
EX7510

2 24.55

431 Sergio Ceballo Ruiz
At. Badajoz

07/11/2001
EX7096

3 NP

200m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/07/2022    20:30    Viento: +0.1

1 876 Matilde Pineda Rodriguez
At. Badajoz

31/10/2003
EX7395

4 24.89

2 186 Clara Bertomeu Agama
At. Badajoz

12/06/2005
EX7506

5 27.35

3 763 Celia Benedicto Moreno
At. Badajoz

11/07/1996
EX240

6 28.02

4 104 Sheila Sardiña Preciado
At. Badajoz

03/03/2004
EX7681

3 28.07

200m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     09/07/2022    21:00

1 105 Sergio Lopez Bris
Union Atletica Coslada

12/01/2007
M5888

5.26
+0.0

4.98
+0.0

4.92
+0.0

5.10
+0.0

3.79
+0.0

4.87
+0.0

5.26
+0.0

2 914 Cesar Sanchez Garcia
Arte Fisico

20/04/2008
EX7658

3.46
+0.0

4.95
+0.0

5.02
+0.0

5.11
+0.0

5.19
+0.0

X 5.19
+0.0

3 622 Tomas Perez Crehuet
Arte Fisico

21/09/2008
EX155

4.80
+0.0

5.01
+0.0

4.62
+0.0

4.65
+0.0

4.59
+0.0

X
+0.0

5.01
+0.0

162 Alberto Ortiz Maestre
Atletismo Alcorcon

23/12/2007
M25640

NP

621 Dario Curiel Rodriguez
Arte Fisico

29/04/2008
EX145

NP

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     09/07/2022    21:00

1 103 Lucia Lopez Bris
Union Atletica Coslada

21/02/2005
M9279

4.82
+0.0

X 4.63
+0.0

4.98
+0.0

4.26
+0.0

4.96
+0.0

4.98
+0.0

2 873 Ana Victoria Antunez Garcia
At. Badajoz

08/11/2005
EX7290

4.58
+0.0

4.75
+0.0

4.77
+0.0

4.76
+0.0

4.89
+0.0

4.87
+0.0

4.89
+0.0

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     09/07/2022    21:30

1 258 Natividad Vidal Aleu
CAPEX

12/01/1980
EX7728

16:35.63

2 435 Macarena Uriol Batuecas
CAPEX

28/06/1960
EX5316

18:35.51

3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista

III Control Marcas A.L. - NII

Badajoz, 9 julio 2022
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